If your name appears in RED, please go to call 817-385-8426

This report is sorted by School - Bowler's Last Name

27-Feb
Event LAST_NAME FIRST_NAME | Usbcld | COLLEGE Non-Member Fee
Women Colston Madison 11-593389 Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of
Women Longwell Amber 11-697070 Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of
Women Meadows Alexis 21-18699 Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of
Women Moore Gabrielle 16-128363 Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of
Women Moreno Regina 24-10056 Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of
Women Oliva Madelynn 11-384132 Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of
Women Schneider Savannah 11-502991 Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of
Women Shipp Jordan 9027-11893 Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of
Women Tillman Anella 15-160505 Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of
Women Webber Jenna 11-486974 Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of
Women Wingerter Jordan 19-42295 Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of
Women Kiddle Aubrey 11-606085 Arkansas State University Paid
Women Thoma Maggie 7914-41875 Arkansas State University Paid
Women Boyd Majayla 5900-26804 Baker University
Women Buckalew Kaleigh 7914-12405 Baker University
Women Holmes Skyler 20-48754 Baker University
Women McCoy Anna 23-3239 Baker University
Women Suchor Elizabeth 7914-15302 Baker University
Women Bademci Canan 11-324547 Belmont Abbey College
Women Bell Mariah 17-20321 Belmont Abbey College
Women Boudreaux Jolie 16-52891 Belmont Abbey College
Women Holian Emily 16-91818 Belmont Abbey College
Women Michel Kiersten 10-461156 Belmont Abbey College
Women Miller Ayzia 7914-48192 Belmont Abbey College
Women Ellis Alexis 11-193335 Campbellsville University
Women Morrow Elizabeth 7823-256934 Campbellsville University
Women Corley Morgan 18-63180 Coe College
Women Crossman Kerry 9130-1913 Coe College
Women Gordon Carli 11-687872 Coe College
Women Harris Kaylee 11-383802 Coe College
Women Konz Kaitelin 15-29134 Coe College
Women Logston Shelby 11-341614 Coe College



Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Rieder
Beyer
Harris
Hodges
Johnson
Malley
Owen
Pense
Schmidt
Shaner
Vrell
Wilson
Alberts
Lessenger
Moore
Valentine
Woods
Chiarillo
Connelly
Freeman
Gibson
Hailey
Jardines
Schraer
March
Angel
Dekowski
Doolittle
Fendenheim
Garrick
Grimsley
Jansky
Bean
Castiglione
Friars
Kenestrick
Kimes
McNab
Muzyk
Strong

Jenna
Calleigh
Kalie
Kiana
Allyson
Samantha
Abigayle
Audrey
Kenna
Emma
Amara
Rhyleigh
Natalee
Jersey
Rachel
Katelin
Andi
Jennifer
Mary Grace
Serenity
Kaylie
Olivia
Abby-Jay
Kathleen
Melissa
Makayla
Kaitlin
Trisha
Danielle
Megan
Amanda
Hailey
Samantha
Guliana
Bailey
Abigail
Kami
Kaylee
Rebekah
Lexie

11-480618
16-136231
17-47766
11-139190
11-717261
22-1347
19-54271
17-10243
15-91693
9229-56442
18-94766
7914-20775
11-524537
11-381963
5853-321
11-567483
11-571701
11-441926
18-84385
16-154587
7914-47765
17-17261
15-18324
11-403416
11-562705
11-413639
7914-49443
11-734336
11-693337
16-152573
11-266303
11-543474
20-51267
16-102853
11-238048
11-51521
21-41034
11-350333
7914-40461
16-45572

Coe College
Columbia College
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Culver-Stockton College
Culver-Stockton College
Culver-Stockton College
Culver-Stockton College
Culver-Stockton College
Cumberland University
Cumberland University
Cumberland University
Cumberland University
Cumberland University
Cumberland University
Cumberland University
Depaul University
Emmanuel University
Emmanuel University
Emmanuel University
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Emmanuel University
Emmanuel University
Emmanuel University
Goshen College
Goshen College
Goshen College
Goshen College
Goshen College
Goshen College
Goshen College
Goshen College
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Brandolino
Klemencic
Leiendecker
Magsam
Mitskavich
OBryant
Stull
Yoder
Bettendorf
Bozych
Bozych
Bruck
Emswiler
Fletcher
Merkle
Millsaps
Mullranin
Rittenour
Smith
Lipinski
Coleman
Bringham
Cates
Coutta
Balest
Benson
Chalmers
Jaquith
Leal
McMullen
Shirk
Varela
Bosko
Christeson
Fritchley
Glody
Herder
Hickland
Mazzeo
Waters

Gianna
Erin
Abbie
Keira
Melia
Annalise
Kaitlyn
Emma
Sadie
Amber
Hailey
Josie
Jasmine
lzzy
Carissa
Madison
Emilee
Elizabeth
Julia
Jillian
Maegan
Gianna
Londyn
Elizabeth
Alyssa
Amber
Piper
Bethany
Trishelle
Kayleigh
Aliza
Leah
Caitlin
Kaylee
Riley
Carolyn
Ally
Chloe
Sofia
Prianca

11-500922
11-700991
11-47944
11-659910
11-421008
11-359135
11-376890
11-392306
7914-9586
11-393034
11-393107
23-12999
17-29799
22-1676
18-38965
18-57565
11-746524
11-250174
21-2561
11-151762
7914-50818
11-745689
21-77280
11-441897
11-386693
11-129557
11-516935
11-660122
11-613326
7914-40274
8985-5167
11-650761
22-11465
15-45687
11-597406
23-56595
19-41714
21-31061
23-34474
16-64855

Jacksonville State University
Jacksonville State University
Jacksonville State University
Jacksonville State University
Jacksonville State University
Jacksonville State University
Jacksonville State University
Jacksonville State University
Lindenwood University
Lindenwood University
Lindenwood University
Lindenwood University
Lindenwood University
Lindenwood University
Lindenwood University
Lindenwood University
Lindenwood University
Lindenwood University
Lindenwood University
Madonna University
Midway University
Milligan University
Milligan University
Motlow State CC
Mount St. Mary's University
Mount St. Mary's University
Mount St. Mary's University
Mount St. Mary's University
Mount St. Mary's University
Mount St. Mary's University
Mount St. Mary's University
Mount St. Mary's University
Purdue University
Purdue University
Purdue University
Purdue University
Purdue University
Purdue University
Purdue University
Purdue University

Paid



Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Bennett
Fields
Garcia
McPeak
Canelos
De Werth
Geiwitz
Manifold
Naden
Campbell
Craig
Gonzalez
Graham
Hieb
Marginson
Mendones
Weeks
Zuklin
Caudill
Key
Ritenour
Rush
West
Blain
Finn
Frantz
Holt
Stoner
Domaguin
Lindley
Nofuente
Yeager
Laffin
Edelstein
Yetto
Fincham
Gorman
Mitchell
Songer
Tanner

Hayden
Lillian
Fernanda
Mackinzie
Camila
Theresa
Mara
Chloe
Briana
Caylin
Kendall
Maria
Kristyn
Brooklyn
Jessica
Paris
Elizabeth
Carly
Bricey
Abigail
Kassidy
Olivia
Landry
Kailee
Allison
Paige
Skyler
Sienna
Avery
Haley
Saphyre
Tamia
Theadosia
Logan
Sierra
Danielle
Ashley
Lucy
Hannalee
Alyssa

19-83064
17-88808
25-6635
11-570132
24-860
11-395382
16-135207
15-110701
21-62030
15-81532
15-190574
21-9035
11-750064
11-536696
25-1123
11-592344
11-560760
11-388205
11-716313
20-26854
11-620142
20-46342
20-32302
20-33776
21-7682
7914-3935
11-546302
11-381583
15-38495
11-201048
11-505643
16-67375
18-62273
11-661005
24-14764
11-734504
17-20982
7914-16430
15-107696
16-73512

Quincy University
Quincy University
Quincy University
Quincy University
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
University of the Cumberlands
University of the Cumberlands
University of the Cumberlands
University of the Cumberlands
University of the Cumberlands
Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt University
Viterbo University
Webber International University
Webber International University
William Penn University
William Penn University
William Penn University
William Penn University
William Penn University

Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid



Women Taylor Sparrow 15-28961 Emmanuel University
Women Bethany Henderson 22-42286 Emmanuel University



