

2026 Intercollegiate Team Championships - Smyrna - Women

If your name appears in **RED**, please go to call 817-385-8426

This report is sorted by School - Bowler's Last Name

Smyrna-Women

27-Feb

Event	LAST_NAME	FIRST_NAME	Usbclid	COLLEGE	Non-Member Fee
Women	Colston	Madison	11-593389	Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of	
Women	Longwell	Amber	11-697070	Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of	
Women	Meadows	Alexis	21-18699	Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of	
Women	Moore	Gabrielle	16-128363	Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of	
Women	Moreno	Regina	24-10056	Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of	
Women	Oliva	Madelynn	11-384132	Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of	
Women	Schneider	Savannah	11-502991	Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of	
Women	Shipp	Jordan	9027-11893	Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of	
Women	Tillman	Anella	15-160505	Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of	
Women	Webber	Jenna	11-486974	Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of	
Women	Wingerter	Jordan	19-42295	Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of	
Women	Kiddle	Aubrey	11-606085	Arkansas State University	Paid
Women	Thoma	Maggie	7914-41875	Arkansas State University	Paid
Women	Boyd	Majayla	5900-26804	Baker University	
Women	Buckalew	Kaleigh	7914-12405	Baker University	
Women	Holmes	Skyler	20-48754	Baker University	
Women	McCoy	Anna	23-3239	Baker University	
Women	Suchor	Elizabeth	7914-15302	Baker University	
Women	Bademci	Canan	11-324547	Belmont Abbey College	
Women	Bell	Mariah	17-20321	Belmont Abbey College	
Women	Boudreaux	Jolie	16-52891	Belmont Abbey College	
Women	Holian	Emily	16-91818	Belmont Abbey College	
Women	Michel	Kiersten	10-461156	Belmont Abbey College	
Women	Miller	Ayzia	7914-48192	Belmont Abbey College	
Women	Ellis	Alexis	11-193335	Campbellsville University	
Women	Morrow	Elizabeth	7823-256934	Campbellsville University	
Women	Corley	Morgan	18-63180	Coe College	
Women	Crossman	Kerry	9130-1913	Coe College	
Women	Gordon	Carli	11-687872	Coe College	
Women	Harris	Kaylee	11-383802	Coe College	
Women	Konz	Kaitelin	15-29134	Coe College	
Women	Logston	Shelby	11-341614	Coe College	

Women	Rieder	Jenna	11-480618	Coe College	
Women	Beyer	Calleigh	16-136231	Columbia College	
Women	Harris	Kalie	17-47766	Columbia College	
Women	Hodges	Kiana	11-139190	Columbia College	
Women	Johnson	Allyson	11-717261	Columbia College	
Women	Malley	Samantha	22-1347	Columbia College	
Women	Owen	Abigayle	19-54271	Columbia College	
Women	Pense	Audrey	17-10243	Columbia College	
Women	Schmidt	Kenna	15-91693	Columbia College	
Women	Shaner	Emma	9229-56442	Columbia College	
Women	Vrell	Amara	18-94766	Columbia College	
Women	Wilson	Rhyleigh	7914-20775	Columbia College	
Women	Alberts	Natalee	11-524537	Culver-Stockton College	
Women	Lessenger	Jersey	11-381963	Culver-Stockton College	
Women	Moore	Rachel	5853-321	Culver-Stockton College	
Women	Valentine	Katelin	11-567483	Culver-Stockton College	
Women	Woods	Andi	11-571701	Culver-Stockton College	
Women	Chiarillo	Jennifer	11-441926	Cumberland University	
Women	Connelly	Mary Grace	18-84385	Cumberland University	
Women	Freeman	Serenity	16-154587	Cumberland University	
Women	Gibson	Kaylie	7914-47765	Cumberland University	
Women	Hailey	Olivia	17-17261	Cumberland University	
Women	Jardines	Abby-Jay	15-18324	Cumberland University	
Women	Schraer	Kathleen	11-403416	Cumberland University	
Women	March	Melissa	11-562705	Depaul University	Paid
Women	Angel	Makayla	11-413639	Emmanuel University	
Women	Dekowski	Kaitlin	7914-49443	Emmanuel University	
Women	Doolittle	Trisha	11-734336	Emmanuel University	
Women	Fendenheim	Danielle	11-693337	Emmanuel University	
Women	Garrick	Megan	16-152573	Emmanuel University	
Women	Grimsley	Amanda	11-266303	Emmanuel University	
Women	Jansky	Hailey	11-543474	Emmanuel University	
Women	Bean	Samantha	20-51267	Goshen College	
Women	Castiglione	Guliana	16-102853	Goshen College	
Women	Friars	Bailey	11-238048	Goshen College	
Women	Kenestruck	Abigail	11-51521	Goshen College	
Women	Kimes	Kami	21-41034	Goshen College	
Women	McNab	Kaylee	11-350333	Goshen College	
Women	Muzyk	Rebekah	7914-40461	Goshen College	
Women	Strong	Lexie	16-45572	Goshen College	

Women	Brandolino	Gianna	11-500922	Jacksonville State University	
Women	Klemencic	Erin	11-700991	Jacksonville State University	
Women	Leiendecker	Abbie	11-47944	Jacksonville State University	
Women	Magsam	Keira	11-659910	Jacksonville State University	
Women	Mitskavich	Melia	11-421008	Jacksonville State University	
Women	OBryant	Annalise	11-359135	Jacksonville State University	
Women	Stull	Kaitlyn	11-376890	Jacksonville State University	
Women	Yoder	Emma	11-392306	Jacksonville State University	
Women	Bettendorf	Sadie	7914-9586	Lindenwood University	
Women	Bozych	Amber	11-393034	Lindenwood University	
Women	Bozych	Hailey	11-393107	Lindenwood University	
Women	Bruck	Josie	23-12999	Lindenwood University	
Women	Emswiler	Jasmine	17-29799	Lindenwood University	
Women	Fletcher	Izzy	22-1676	Lindenwood University	
Women	Merkle	Carissa	18-38965	Lindenwood University	
Women	Millsaps	Madison	18-57565	Lindenwood University	
Women	Mullranin	Emilee	11-746524	Lindenwood University	
Women	Rittenour	Elizabeth	11-250174	Lindenwood University	
Women	Smith	Julia	21-2561	Lindenwood University	
Women	Lipinski	Jillian	11-151762	Madonna University	
Women	Coleman	Maegan	7914-50818	Midway University	
Women	Bringham	Gianna	11-745689	Milligan University	
Women	Cates	Londyn	21-77280	Milligan University	
Women	Coutta	Elizabeth	11-441897	Motlow State CC	Paid
Women	Balest	Alyssa	11-386693	Mount St. Mary's University	
Women	Benson	Amber	11-129557	Mount St. Mary's University	
Women	Chalmers	Piper	11-516935	Mount St. Mary's University	
Women	Jaquith	Bethany	11-660122	Mount St. Mary's University	
Women	Leal	Trishelle	11-613326	Mount St. Mary's University	
Women	McMullen	Kayleigh	7914-40274	Mount St. Mary's University	
Women	Shirk	Aliza	8985-5167	Mount St. Mary's University	
Women	Varela	Leah	11-650761	Mount St. Mary's University	
Women	Bosko	Caitlin	22-11465	Purdue University	
Women	Christeson	Kaylee	15-45687	Purdue University	
Women	Fritchley	Riley	11-597406	Purdue University	
Women	Glody	Carolyn	23-56595	Purdue University	
Women	Herder	Ally	19-41714	Purdue University	
Women	Hickland	Chloe	21-31061	Purdue University	
Women	Mazzeo	Sofia	23-34474	Purdue University	
Women	Waters	Prianca	16-64855	Purdue University	

Women	Bennett	Hayden	19-83064	Quincy University	
Women	Fields	Lillian	17-88808	Quincy University	
Women	Garcia	Fernanda	25-6635	Quincy University	
Women	McPeak	Mackinzie	11-570132	Quincy University	
Women	Canelos	Camila	24-860	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta	
Women	De Werth	Theresa	11-395382	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta	
Women	Geiwitz	Mara	16-135207	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta	
Women	Manifold	Chloe	15-110701	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta	
Women	Naden	Briana	21-62030	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta	
Women	Campbell	Caylin	15-81532	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	
Women	Craig	Kendall	15-190574	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	
Women	Gonzalez	Maria	21-9035	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	
Women	Graham	Kristyn	11-750064	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	
Women	Hieb	Brooklyn	11-536696	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	
Women	Marginson	Jessica	25-1123	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	
Women	Mendonces	Paris	11-592344	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	
Women	Weeks	Elizabeth	11-560760	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	
Women	Zuklin	Carly	11-388205	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	
Women	Caudill	Bricey	11-716313	Tennessee Wesleyan University	
Women	Key	Abigail	20-26854	Tennessee Wesleyan University	
Women	Ritenour	Kassidy	11-620142	Tennessee Wesleyan University	
Women	Rush	Olivia	20-46342	Tennessee Wesleyan University	
Women	West	Landry	20-32302	Tennessee Wesleyan University	
Women	Blain	Kailee	20-33776	University of the Cumberland	
Women	Finn	Allison	21-7682	University of the Cumberland	
Women	Frantz	Paige	7914-3935	University of the Cumberland	
Women	Holt	Skyler	11-546302	University of the Cumberland	
Women	Stoner	Sienna	11-381583	University of the Cumberland	
Women	Domaguin	Avery	15-38495	Vanderbilt University	Paid
Women	Lindley	Haley	11-201048	Vanderbilt University	Paid
Women	Nofuente	Saphyre	11-505643	Vanderbilt University	Paid
Women	Yeager	Tamia	16-67375	Vanderbilt University	Paid
Women	Laffin	Theadosia	18-62273	Viterbo University	
Women	Edelstein	Logan	11-661005	Webber International University	
Women	Yetto	Sierra	24-14764	Webber International University	
Women	Fincham	Danielle	11-734504	William Penn University	
Women	Gorman	Ashley	17-20982	William Penn University	
Women	Mitchell	Lucy	7914-16430	William Penn University	
Women	Songer	Hannalee	15-107696	William Penn University	
Women	Tanner	Alyssa	16-73512	William Penn University	

Women	Taylor	Sparrow	15-28961	Emmanuel University	
Women	Bethany	Henderson	22-42286	Emmanuel University	